Grade Level
Kindergarten
First

Second
Third

Fourth

Fifth

Sixth
Seventh

Summer School 2020 Enrollment

Both Sessions
10
20
15
19
18
24
1
16

1st Only
7
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2nd Only
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Total:

Combined
14.5
23
20.5
23.5
21.5
27
2
18.5

150.5



