Summer School 2020 Enrollment

Grade Level	Both Sessions	1st Only	2nd Only	Combined
Kindergarten	10	7	2	14.5
First	20	5	1	23
Second	15	6	5	20.5
Third	19	5	4	23.5
Fourth	18	4	3	21.5
Fifth	24	4	2	27
Sixth	1	0	2	2
Seventh	16	3	2	18.5

Total: 150.5